INTERNATIONAL PHONE (+1) 717-266-6617  •  INTERNATIONAL FAX (+1) 717-266-6371 103
P
iston R
otary S
eals
 Piston Rotary Seals - Metric
AS258E-20MM 20 15.1 2.2 11.88$
AS258E-22MM 22 17.1 2.2 12.09$
AS258E-24MM 24 19.1 2.2 12.09$
AS258E-25MM 25 20.1 2.2 12.09$
AS258E-28MM 28 23.1 2.2 12.46$
AS258E-30MM 30 25.1 2.2 14.44$
AS258E-32MM 32 27.1 2.2 15.23$
PricePricePricePricePricePart NumberPart NumberPart NumberPart NumberPart Number
GrooveGrooveGrooveGrooveGroove
WidthWidthWidthWidthWidth
DDDDD m mm mm mm mm m
±0.2/0.0±0.2/0.0±0.2/0.0±0.2/0.0±0.2/0.0
BoreBoreBoreBoreBore
Dia.Dia.Dia.Dia.Dia.
CCCCC m mm mm mm mm m
H 9H 9H 9H 9H 9
GrooveGrooveGrooveGrooveGroove
Dia.Dia.Dia.Dia.Dia.
AAAAA m mm mm mm mm m
f 8f 8f 8f 8f 8
AS258E-35MM 35 30.1 2.2 16.22$
AS258E-36MM 36 31.1 2.2 16.42$
AS262E-40MM 40 32.5 3.2 17.40$
AS262E-42MM 42 34.5 3.2 18.00$
AS262E-45MM 45 37.5 3.2 19.19$
AS262E-48MM 48 40.5 3.2 22.36$
AS262E-50MM 50 42.5 3.2 26.17$
PricePricePricePricePricePart NumberPart NumberPart NumberPart NumberPart Number
GrooveGrooveGrooveGrooveGroove
WidthWidthWidthWidthWidth
DDDDD m mm mm mm mm m
±0.2/0.0±0.2/0.0±0.2/0.0±0.2/0.0±0.2/0.0
BoreBoreBoreBoreBore
Dia.Dia.Dia.Dia.Dia.
CCCCC m mm mm mm mm m
H 9H 9H 9H 9H 9
GrooveGrooveGrooveGrooveGroove
Dia.Dia.Dia.Dia.Dia.
AAAAA m mm mm mm mm m
f 8f 8f 8f 8f 8
These piston rotary swivel seals are designed to be used in
rotary swivels for sealing between sections.Standard material
is carbon-filled teflon for low friction and great wear properties.
Oil grooves in the cap ensure continuous lubrication of the
seal. Also available in other compounds.
Temperature: -40 to 225F
Pressure: 0 to 4,350 PSI
INTERNATIONAL PHONE (+1) 717-266-6617  •  INTERNATIONAL FAX (+1) 717-266-6371104
P
is
to
n
R
ot
ar
y
S
ea
ls
AS270E-205MM 205 189.5 6.3 182.32$
AS270E-210MM 210 194.5 6.3 186.04$
AS270E-220MM 220 204.5 6.3 207.73$
AS270E-225MM 225 209.5 6.3 210.76$
AS270E-230MM 230 214.5 6.3 220.47$
AS270E-240MM 240 224.5 6.3 236.39$
AS270E-250MM 250 234.5 6.3 257.09$
AS270E-260MM 260 244.5 6.3 283.12$
AS270E-270MM 270 254.5 6.3 205.49$
AS270E-280MM 280 264.5 6.3 309.01$
AS270E-290MM 290 274.5 6.3 335.98$
AS270E-300MM 300 284.5 6.3 338.79$
AS270E-310MM 310 294.5 6.3 345.34$
AS270E-320MM 320 304.5 6.3 351.92$
 AS274E-330MM 330 309.0 8.1 363.49$
 AS274E-340MM 340 319.0 8.1 374.75$
 AS274E-350MM 350 329.0 8.1 382.09$
 AS274E-360MM 360 339.0 8.1 388.94$
 AS274E-370MM 370 349.0 8.1 402.79$
 AS274E-380MM 380 359.0 8.1 408.44$
 AS274E-390MM 390 369.0 8.1 412.90$
 AS274E-400MM 400 379.0 8.1 419.45$
 AS274E-410MM 410 389.0 8.1 429.86$
 AS274E-420MM 420 399.0 8.1 440.30$
 AS274E-430MM 430 409.0 8.1 445.41$
 AS274E-440MM 440 419.0 8.1 450.57$
 AS274E-450MM 450 429.0 8.1 455.21$
 AS274E-460MM 460 439.0 8.1 459.59$
 AS274E-470MM 470 449.0 8.1 463.74$
 AS274E-480MM 480 459.0 8.1 467.62$
 AS274E-490MM 490 469.0 8.1 477.29$
 AS274E-500MM 500 479.0 8.1 487.00$
AS262E-52MM 52 44.5 3.2 23.88$
AS262E-55MM 55 47.5 3.2 30.75$
AS262E-60MM 60 52.5 3.2 37.66$
AS262E-62MM 62 54.5 3.2 38.89$
AS262E-63MM 63 55.5 3.2 38.89$
AS262E-65MM 65 57.5 3.2 39.24$
AS262E-70MM 70 62.5 3.2 40.81$
AS262E-75MM 75 67.5 3.2 41.69$
AS266E-80MM 80 69.0 4.2 42.04$
AS266E-85MM 85 74.0 4.2 42.56$
AS266E-90MM 90 79.0 4.2 44.34$
AS266E-95MM 95 84.0 4.2 49.77$
AS266E-100MM 100 89.0 4.2 52.69$
AS266E-105MM 105 94.0 4.2 54.22$
AS266E-110MM 110 99.0 4.2 55.25$
AS266E-115MM 115 104.0 4.2 56.94$
AS266E-120MM 120 109.0 4.2 64.57$
AS266E-125MM 125 114.0 4.2 70.86$
AS266E-130MM 130 119.0 4.2 75.27$
AS270E-135MM 135 119.5 6.3 75.84$
AS270E-140MM 140 124.5 6.3 80.21$
AS270E-145MM 145 129.5 6.3 89.64$
AS270E-150MM 150 134.5 6.3 97.37$
AS270E-155MM 155 139.5 6.3 106.11$
AS270E-160MM 160 144.5 6.3 118.78$
AS270E-165MM 165 149.5 6.3 132.93$
AS270E-170MM 170 154.5 6.3 135.71$
AS270E-175MM 175 159.5 6.3 136.84$
AS270E-180MM 180 164.5 6.3 138.96$
AS270E-185MM 185 169.5 6.3 140.91$
AS270E-190MM 190 174.5 6.3 142.86$
AS270E-195MM 195 179.5 6.3 160.80$
AS270E-200MM 200 184.5 6.3 174.14$
 Piston Rotary Seals - Metric, con't.
PricePricePricePricePricePart NumberPart NumberPart NumberPart NumberPart Number
GrooveGrooveGrooveGrooveGroove
WidthWidthWidthWidthWidth
DDDDD m mm mm mm mm m
±0.2/0.0±0.2/0.0±0.2/0.0±0.2/0.0±0.2/0.0
BoreBoreBoreBoreBore
Dia.Dia.Dia.Dia.Dia.
CCCCC m mm mm mm mm m
H 9H 9H 9H 9H 9
GrooveGrooveGrooveGrooveGroove
Dia.Dia.Dia.Dia.Dia.
AAAAA m mm mm mm mm m
f 8f 8f 8f 8f 8
PricePricePricePricePricePart NumberPart NumberPart NumberPart NumberPart Number
GrooveGrooveGrooveGrooveGroove
WidthWidthWidthWidthWidth
DDDDD m mm mm mm mm m
±0.2/0.0±0.2/0.0±0.2/0.0±0.2/0.0±0.2/0.0
BoreBoreBoreBoreBore
Dia.Dia.Dia.Dia.Dia.
CCCCC m mm mm mm mm m
H 9H 9H 9H 9H 9
GrooveGrooveGrooveGrooveGroove
Dia.Dia.Dia.Dia.Dia.
AAAAA m mm mm mm mm m
f 8f 8f 8f 8f 8